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30th Annual - 9/17/2010

Bozeman Running Co/MSU XC Open

Bozeman, MT

Rankings

Event 2  Women 3 Mile Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
105 Unknown                                            32:59.00
  1 Amber Henry                  Weber State           16:48.00    1
  2 Sarah Callister              Weber State           16:59.00    2
  3 Heather Haug                 Unattached            17:07.00
  4 Keli Dennehy                 Montana               17:10.00    3
  5 Laken Hintz                  Weber State           17:21.00    4
  6 Shelise Walker               Utah Valley           17:26.00    5
  7 Ruth Hilton                  Utah State            17:31.00    6
  8 Carly Wilczynski             Montana               17:32.00    7
  9 Keely West                   Montana State         17:38.00    8
 10 Allie Parks                  Montana               17:39.00    9
 11 Jenna Deelstra               Weber State           17:43.00   10
 12 Kayla Blackford              Weber State           17:45.00   11
 13 Rhianna Grossman             Carroll               17:48.00   12
 14 Ivie Gonsalves               Utah Valley           17:50.00   13
 15 Hannah Williams              Utah State            17:51.00   14
 16 Suzanna Sorensen             Weber State           17:54.00   15
 17 Kaylee Campbell              Utah State            17:55.00   16
 18 ReBecca Sorenson             Montana State         17:56.00   17
 19 Whitney Mickelsen            Msu-Billings          17:58.00   18
 20 Loren Storey                 Weber State           17:59.00   19
 21 Kalina Zufelt-Clegg          Utah Valley           18:02.00   20
 22 Heather Demorest             Montana State         18:06.00   21
 23 Lauren Kuennen               Montana State         18:09.00   22
 24 Stephanie Burt               Utah State            18:10.00   23
 25 Jessie Chugg                 Utah State            18:12.00   24
 26 MacKenzie Roberts            Utah Valley           18:13.00   25
 27 Macanzie O' Very             Weber State           18:17.00
 28 Brittany Fisher              Utah State            18:18.00   26
 29 Jessica Wilding              Utah Valley           18:18.00   27
 30 Shanna Burke                 Carroll               18:19.00   28
 31 Ally Deeter                  Utah Valley           18:20.00   29
 32 Brittany Bushman             Utah State            18:21.00   30
 33 Natalie Clark                Weber State           18:22.00
 34 Jamie Greene                 Carroll               18:31.00   31
 35 Renae Hepfner                Msu-Billings          18:34.00   32
 36 Annie Moore                  Montana               18:35.00   33
 37 Rachael Hart                 Rocky Mountain        18:40.00   34
 38 Anna Ward                    Utah Valley           18:41.00   35
 39 Cherice Chugg                Utah State            18:41.00
 40 Ariel Murtagh                Carroll               18:42.00   36
 41 Allie Reynolds               Carroll               18:46.00   37
 42 Stephanie Talbot             Utah Valley           18:51.00
 43 Chloe Reynolds               Weber State           18:52.00
 44 Ashley Annable               Weber State           18:53.00
 45 Hillary Jackson              Carroll               18:54.00   38
 46 Gladys Rotich                Dickinson St.         18:55.00   39
 47 Bailey Siepert               Weber State           18:56.00
 48 Megan Beam                   Rocky Mountain        19:01.00   40
 49 Carly Schwickert             Carroll               19:03.00   41
 50 Ana Richter                  Rocky Mountain        19:04.00   42
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 51 Mackenzie O'Dore             Rocky Mountain        19:04.00   43
 52 Katie Gilboy                 Carroll               19:05.00
 53 Tessa Brown                  Utah State            19:06.00
 54 Vanessa Esquivel             Dickinson St.         19:06.00   44
 55 Emily Garneau                Montana State         19:07.00   45
 56 Autumn Taniguchi             Montana               19:09.00   46
 57 Courtney Garner              Weber State           19:11.00
 58 Teri Lea McCormick           Rocky Mountain        19:14.00   47
 59 Lecy Skousen                 Utah State            19:19.00
 60 Hannah Hafner                Carroll               19:21.00
 61 Emily Eickholt               Montana               19:27.00   48
 62 Taylor Gomez                 Utah Valley           19:30.00
 63 Sarah Blackburn              Utah Valley           19:31.00
 64 Connie Morgan                Central Washington    19:32.00   49
 65 Montana Brian                Utah Valley           19:35.00
 66 Ashlee Sincraugh             Central Washington    19:36.00   50
 67 Melanie Bock                 Msu-Billings          19:37.00   51
 68 Brittany Young               Dickinson St.         19:38.00   52
 69 Taylor Rather                Montana State         19:46.00   53
 70 Alisa Sheffer                Utah State            19:52.00
 71 Talitha Smith                Rocky Mountain        19:53.00   54
 72 Katlyn Valerio               Carroll               20:06.00
 73 Mary Owen                    Msu-Billings          20:14.00   55
 74 Brittanee Wood               South Dakota          20:20.00   56
 75 Sonia Antar                  Montana State         20:21.00   57
 76 JoAnn Nybo                   Utah Valley           20:28.00
 77 Danyka Deno                  South Dakota          20:29.00   58
 78 Keri Clump                   Msu-Billings          20:30.00   59
 79 Taylor Kartes                Central Washington    20:31.00   60
 80 Ashley Rice                  Central Washington    20:37.00   61
 81 Sabrina Temple               South Dakota          20:38.00   62
 82 Gabriella Krevat             Montana State         20:57.00
 83 Theresa Lombardi             Msu-Billings          21:04.00   63
 84 Briana Barton                Central Washington    21:05.00   64
 85 Chelsea Dowdell              Central Washington    21:08.00   65
 86 Katelynn Meyer               Msu-Billings          21:08.00   66
 87 Rose Cruze                   Central Washington    21:15.00   67
 88 Brienna Petersen             Central Washington    21:16.00
 89 Ashley Kautzman              Rocky Mountain        21:16.00   68
 90 Alexandra Greene             Montana State         21:24.00
 91 Elizabeth Brown              Msu-Billings          21:31.00
 92 Alex McBroom                 Msu-Billings          21:37.00
 93 Sophie Hummer                Central Washington    21:41.00
 94 Bailey Eich                  Rocky Mountain        21:54.00
 95 Alexis Godeke                South Dakota          21:54.00   69
 96 Rose Byrne                   Dickinson St.         21:54.00   70
 97 Shelby Bodily                Central Washington    22:42.00
 98 Adriana Zazula               Central Washington    22:53.00
 99 Mariela Sanchez              Dickinson St.         23:32.00   71
100 Lindsay Kirby                South Dakota          24:14.00   72
101 Kati Hengel                  Rocky Mountain        24:15.00
102 Amanda McConnell             South Dakota          24:44.00   73
103 Alicia Sapa                  Rocky Mountain        25:55.00
104 Chelsea Rommel               Central Washington    32:55.00
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                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
   1 Weber State                  28    1    2    4   10   11   15   19
      Total Time:  1:26:36.00
         Average:    17:19.20
   2 Utah State                   83    6   14   16   23   24   26   30
      Total Time:  1:29:39.00
         Average:    17:55.80
   3 Utah Valley                  90    5   13   20   25   27   29   35
      Total Time:  1:29:49.00
         Average:    17:57.80
   4 Montana                      98    3    7    9   33   46   48
      Total Time:  1:30:05.00
         Average:    18:01.00
   5 Montana State               113    8   17   21   22   45   53   57
      Total Time:  1:30:56.00
         Average:    18:11.20
   6 Carroll                     144   12   28   31   36   37   38   41
      Total Time:  1:32:06.00
         Average:    18:25.20
   7 Rocky Mountain              206   34   40   42   43   47   54   68
      Total Time:  1:35:03.00
         Average:    19:00.60
   8 Msu-Billings                215   18   32   51   55   59   63   66
      Total Time:  1:36:53.00
         Average:    19:22.60
   9 Dickinson St.               276   39   44   52   70   71
      Total Time:  1:43:05.00
         Average:    20:37.00
  10 Central Washington          284   49   50   60   61   64   65   67
      Total Time:  1:41:21.00
         Average:    20:16.20
  11 South Dakota School of Mi   317   56   58   62   69   72   73
      Total Time:  1:47:35.00
         Average:    21:31.00
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                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Carroll vs Central Washington 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Carroll                      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7
      Total Time:  1:32:06.00
         Average:    18:25.20
   2 Central Washington           50    8    9   10   11   12   13   14
      Total Time:  1:41:21.00
         Average:    20:16.20
Carroll vs Dickinson St. 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Carroll                      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8
      Total Time:  1:32:06.00
         Average:    18:25.20
   2 Dickinson St.                49    7    9   10   11   12
      Total Time:  1:43:05.00
         Average:    20:37.00
Carroll vs Msu-Billings 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Carroll                      21    1    3    4    6    7    8    9
      Total Time:  1:32:06.00
         Average:    18:25.20
   2 Msu-Billings                 40    2    5   10   11   12   13   14
      Total Time:  1:36:53.00
         Average:    19:22.60
Carroll vs Rocky Mountain 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Carroll                      17    1    2    3    5    6    7    9
      Total Time:  1:32:06.00
         Average:    18:25.20
   2 Rocky Mountain               45    4    8   10   11   12   13   14
      Total Time:  1:35:03.00
         Average:    19:00.60
Carroll vs South Dakota School of Mines 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Carroll                      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7
      Total Time:  1:32:06.00
         Average:    18:25.20
   2 South Dakota School of Mi    50    8    9   10   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:47:35.00
         Average:    21:31.00
Central Washington vs Dickinson St. 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Central Washington           28    3    4    6    7    8    9   10
      Total Time:  1:41:21.00
         Average:    20:16.20
   2 Dickinson St.                31    1    2    5   11   12
      Total Time:  1:43:05.00
         Average:    20:37.00
Central Washington vs Msu-Billings 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Msu-Billings                 21    1    2    5    6    7   10   13
      Total Time:  1:36:53.00
         Average:    19:22.60
   2 Central Washington           35    3    4    8    9   11   12   14
      Total Time:  1:41:21.00
         Average:    20:16.20
Central Washington vs Rocky Mountain 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Rocky Mountain               15    1    2    3    4    5    8   14
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      Total Time:  1:35:03.00
         Average:    19:00.60
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   2 Central Washington           43    6    7    9   10   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:41:21.00
         Average:    20:16.20
Central Washington vs South Dakota School of Mines 3Mi
   1 Central Washington           22    1    2    5    6    8    9   10
      Total Time:  1:41:21.00
         Average:    20:16.20
   2 South Dakota School of Mi    37    3    4    7   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:47:35.00
         Average:    21:31.00
Dickinson St. vs Msu-Billings 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Msu-Billings                 23    1    2    5    7    8    9   10
      Total Time:  1:36:53.00
         Average:    19:22.60
   2 Dickinson St.                36    3    4    6   11   12
      Total Time:  1:43:05.00
         Average:    20:37.00
Dickinson St. vs Rocky Mountain 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Rocky Mountain               20    1    3    4    5    7    9   10
      Total Time:  1:35:03.00
         Average:    19:00.60
   2 Dickinson St.                39    2    6    8   11   12
      Total Time:  1:43:05.00
         Average:    20:37.00
Dickinson St. vs South Dakota School of Mines 3Mile Mi
   1 Dickinson St.                23    1    2    3    8    9
      Total Time:  1:43:05.00
         Average:    20:37.00
   2 South Dakota School of Mi    32    4    5    6    7   10   11
      Total Time:  1:47:35.00
         Average:    21:31.00
Montana State vs Utah State 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Utah State                   25    1    3    4    8    9   10   11
      Total Time:  1:29:39.00
         Average:    17:55.80
   2 Montana State                32    2    5    6    7   12   13   14
      Total Time:  1:30:56.00
         Average:    18:11.20
Montana State vs Utah Valley 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Utah Valley                  26    1    3    5    8    9   10   11
      Total Time:  1:29:49.00
         Average:    17:57.80
   2 Montana State                31    2    4    6    7   12   13   14
      Total Time:  1:30:56.00
         Average:    18:11.20
Montana State vs Weber State 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Weber State                  17    1    2    3    5    6    7    9
      Total Time:  1:26:36.00
         Average:    17:19.20
   2 Montana State                45    4    8   10   11   12   13   14
      Total Time:  1:30:56.00
         Average:    18:11.20
Montana vs Montana State 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Montana                      25    1    2    4    8   10   11
      Total Time:  1:30:05.00
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         Average:    18:01.00
   2 Montana State                30    3    5    6    7    9   12   13
      Total Time:  1:30:56.00
         Average:    18:11.20
Montana vs Utah State 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Utah State                   28    2    5    6    7    8    9   10
      Total Time:  1:29:39.00
         Average:    17:55.80



Montana State University - Bozeman Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:56 PM  9/17/2011  Page 5

30th Annual - 9/17/2010

Bozeman Running Co/MSU XC Open

Bozeman, MT

Rankings

....Event 2  Women 3 Mile Run CC

   2 Montana                      31    1    3    4   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:30:05.00
         Average:    18:01.00
Montana vs Utah Valley 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Utah Valley                  28    2    5    6    7    8    9   11
      Total Time:  1:29:49.00
         Average:    17:57.80
   2 Montana                      30    1    3    4   10   12   13
      Total Time:  1:30:05.00
         Average:    18:01.00
Montana vs Weber State 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Weber State                  22    1    2    4    7    8    9   10
      Total Time:  1:26:36.00
         Average:    17:19.20
   2 Montana                      37    3    5    6   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:30:05.00
         Average:    18:01.00
Msu-Billings vs Rocky Mountain 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Rocky Mountain               25    3    4    5    6    7    9   14
      Total Time:  1:35:03.00
         Average:    19:00.60
   2 Msu-Billings                 32    1    2    8   10   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:36:53.00
         Average:    19:22.60
Msu-Billings vs South Dakota School of Mines 3Mile Mil
   1 Msu-Billings                 17    1    2    3    4    7    9   10
      Total Time:  1:36:53.00
         Average:    19:22.60
   2 South Dakota School of Mi    42    5    6    8   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:47:35.00
         Average:    21:31.00
Rocky Mountain vs South Dakota School of Mines 3Mile M
   1 Rocky Mountain               15    1    2    3    4    5    6   10
      Total Time:  1:35:03.00
         Average:    19:00.60
   2 South Dakota School of Mi    47    7    8    9   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:47:35.00
         Average:    21:31.00
Utah State vs Utah Valley 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Utah State                   26    2    4    5    7    8   10   13
      Total Time:  1:29:39.00
         Average:    17:55.80
   2 Utah Valley                  30    1    3    6    9   11   12   14
      Total Time:  1:29:49.00
         Average:    17:57.80
Utah State vs Weber State 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Weber State                  17    1    2    3    5    6    8   10
      Total Time:  1:26:36.00
         Average:    17:19.20
   2 Utah State                   43    4    7    9   11   12   13   14
      Total Time:  1:29:39.00
         Average:    17:55.80
Utah Valley vs Weber State 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Weber State                  17    1    2    3    5    6    8    9
      Total Time:  1:26:36.00
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         Average:    17:19.20
   2 Utah Valley                  44    4    7   10   11   12   13   14
      Total Time:  1:29:49.00
         Average:    17:57.80
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Event 2  Women 3 Mile Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Non-Award Results 3Mile Mile Run
105 Unknown                                            32:59.00
  1 Heather Haug                 Unattached            17:07.00
Division 1 Results 3Mile Mile Run
  1 Amber Henry                  Weber State           16:48.00    1
  2 Sarah Callister              Weber State           16:59.00    2
  3 Keli Dennehy                 Montana               17:10.00    3
  4 Laken Hintz                  Weber State           17:21.00    4
  5 Shelise Walker               Utah Valley           17:26.00    5
  6 Ruth Hilton                  Utah State            17:31.00    6
  7 Carly Wilczynski             Montana               17:32.00    7
  8 Keely West                   Montana State         17:38.00    8
  9 Allie Parks                  Montana               17:39.00    9
 10 Jenna Deelstra               Weber State           17:43.00   10
 11 Kayla Blackford              Weber State           17:45.00   11
 12 Ivie Gonsalves               Utah Valley           17:50.00   12
 13 Hannah Williams              Utah State            17:51.00   13
 14 Suzanna Sorensen             Weber State           17:54.00   14
 15 Kaylee Campbell              Utah State            17:55.00   15
 16 ReBecca Sorenson             Montana State         17:56.00   16
 17 Loren Storey                 Weber State           17:59.00   17
 18 Kalina Zufelt-Clegg          Utah Valley           18:02.00   18
 19 Heather Demorest             Montana State         18:06.00   19
 20 Lauren Kuennen               Montana State         18:09.00   20
 21 Stephanie Burt               Utah State            18:10.00   21
 22 Jessie Chugg                 Utah State            18:12.00   22
 23 MacKenzie Roberts            Utah Valley           18:13.00   23
 24 Macanzie O' Very             Weber State           18:17.00
 25 Brittany Fisher              Utah State            18:18.00   24
 26 Jessica Wilding              Utah Valley           18:18.00   25
 27 Ally Deeter                  Utah Valley           18:20.00   26
 28 Brittany Bushman             Utah State            18:21.00   27
 29 Natalie Clark                Weber State           18:22.00
 30 Annie Moore                  Montana               18:35.00   28
 31 Anna Ward                    Utah Valley           18:41.00   29
 32 Cherice Chugg                Utah State            18:41.00
 33 Stephanie Talbot             Utah Valley           18:51.00
 34 Chloe Reynolds               Weber State           18:52.00
 35 Ashley Annable               Weber State           18:53.00
 36 Bailey Siepert               Weber State           18:56.00
 37 Tessa Brown                  Utah State            19:06.00
 38 Emily Garneau                Montana State         19:07.00   30
 39 Autumn Taniguchi             Montana               19:09.00   31
 40 Courtney Garner              Weber State           19:11.00
 41 Lecy Skousen                 Utah State            19:19.00
 42 Emily Eickholt               Montana               19:27.00   32
 43 Taylor Gomez                 Utah Valley           19:30.00
 44 Sarah Blackburn              Utah Valley           19:31.00
 45 Montana Brian                Utah Valley           19:35.00
 46 Taylor Rather                Montana State         19:46.00   33
 47 Alisa Sheffer                Utah State            19:52.00
 48 Sonia Antar                  Montana State         20:21.00   34
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 49 JoAnn Nybo                   Utah Valley           20:28.00
 50 Gabriella Krevat             Montana State         20:57.00
 51 Alexandra Greene             Montana State         21:24.00
Small Schools Results 3Mile Mile Run
  1 Rhianna Grossman             Carroll               17:48.00    1
  2 Whitney Mickelsen            Msu-Billings          17:58.00    2
  3 Shanna Burke                 Carroll               18:19.00    3
  4 Jamie Greene                 Carroll               18:31.00    4
  5 Renae Hepfner                Msu-Billings          18:34.00    5
  6 Rachael Hart                 Rocky Mountain        18:40.00    6
  7 Ariel Murtagh                Carroll               18:42.00    7
  8 Allie Reynolds               Carroll               18:46.00    8
  9 Hillary Jackson              Carroll               18:54.00    9
 10 Gladys Rotich                Dickinson St.         18:55.00   10
 11 Megan Beam                   Rocky Mountain        19:01.00   11
 12 Carly Schwickert             Carroll               19:03.00   12
 13 Ana Richter                  Rocky Mountain        19:04.00   13
 14 Mackenzie O'Dore             Rocky Mountain        19:04.00   14
 15 Katie Gilboy                 Carroll               19:05.00
 16 Vanessa Esquivel             Dickinson St.         19:06.00   15
 17 Teri Lea McCormick           Rocky Mountain        19:14.00   16
 18 Hannah Hafner                Carroll               19:21.00
 19 Connie Morgan                Central Washington    19:32.00   17
 20 Ashlee Sincraugh             Central Washington    19:36.00   18
 21 Melanie Bock                 Msu-Billings          19:37.00   19
 22 Brittany Young               Dickinson St.         19:38.00   20
 23 Talitha Smith                Rocky Mountain        19:53.00   21
 24 Katlyn Valerio               Carroll               20:06.00
 25 Mary Owen                    Msu-Billings          20:14.00   22
 26 Brittanee Wood               South Dakota          20:20.00   23
 27 Danyka Deno                  South Dakota          20:29.00   24
 28 Keri Clump                   Msu-Billings          20:30.00   25
 29 Taylor Kartes                Central Washington    20:31.00   26
 30 Ashley Rice                  Central Washington    20:37.00   27
 31 Sabrina Temple               South Dakota          20:38.00   28
 32 Theresa Lombardi             Msu-Billings          21:04.00   29
 33 Briana Barton                Central Washington    21:05.00   30
 34 Chelsea Dowdell              Central Washington    21:08.00   31
 35 Katelynn Meyer               Msu-Billings          21:08.00   32
 36 Rose Cruze                   Central Washington    21:15.00   33
 37 Brienna Petersen             Central Washington    21:16.00
 38 Ashley Kautzman              Rocky Mountain        21:16.00   34
 39 Elizabeth Brown              Msu-Billings          21:31.00
 40 Alex McBroom                 Msu-Billings          21:37.00
 41 Sophie Hummer                Central Washington    21:41.00
 42 Bailey Eich                  Rocky Mountain        21:54.00
 43 Alexis Godeke                South Dakota          21:54.00   35
 44 Rose Byrne                   Dickinson St.         21:54.00   36
 45 Shelby Bodily                Central Washington    22:42.00
 46 Adriana Zazula               Central Washington    22:53.00
 47 Mariela Sanchez              Dickinson St.         23:32.00   37
 48 Lindsay Kirby                South Dakota          24:14.00   38
 49 Kati Hengel                  Rocky Mountain        24:15.00
 50 Amanda McConnell             South Dakota          24:44.00   39
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 51 Alicia Sapa                  Rocky Mountain        25:55.00
 52 Chelsea Rommel               Central Washington    32:55.00

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Division 1 Results 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Weber State                  28    1    2    4   10   11   14   17
      Total Time:  1:26:36.00
         Average:    17:19.20
   2 Utah State                   77    6   13   15   21   22   24   27
      Total Time:  1:29:39.00
         Average:    17:55.80
   3 Montana                      78    3    7    9   28   31   32
      Total Time:  1:30:05.00
         Average:    18:01.00
   4 Utah Valley                  83    5   12   18   23   25   26   29
      Total Time:  1:29:49.00
         Average:    17:57.80
   5 Montana State                93    8   16   19   20   30   33   34
      Total Time:  1:30:56.00
         Average:    18:11.20
Small Schools Results 3Mile Mile Run
   1 Carroll                      23    1    3    4    7    8    9   12
      Total Time:  1:32:06.00
         Average:    18:25.20
   2 Rocky Mountain               60    6   11   13   14   16   21   34
      Total Time:  1:35:03.00
         Average:    19:00.60
   3 Msu-Billings                 73    2    5   19   22   25   29   32
      Total Time:  1:36:53.00
         Average:    19:22.60
   4 Central Washington          118   17   18   26   27   30   31   33
      Total Time:  1:41:21.00
         Average:    20:16.20
   4 Dickinson St.               118   10   15   20   36   37
      Total Time:  1:43:05.00
         Average:    20:37.00
   6 South Dakota School of Mi   148   23   24   28   35   38   39
      Total Time:  1:47:35.00
         Average:    21:31.00
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